
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 101
17 FEB 2007 − 15:02

Men’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Judge 1 RICHTER Jürgen AUT

Judge 2 BOOTHROYD Sidney GBR

Judge 3 GEISSBÜHLER Michael SUI

Judge 4 KHOZHEMPO Liudmila BLR

Judge 5 RIEU Gerard FRA

Judge 6 SIERZ Kotcharian POL

Judge 7 VEGARD Jon Grunde NOR

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round ReachedPen.

1 ILLANA Javier ESP 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 68.20 6 68.20 6 6

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.07.57.57.5 78.20 1 146.40 3

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.09.0 84.00 1 230.40 2

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.58.0 72.00 3 302.40 3

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.07.58.58.5 87.50 1 389.90 1

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.5 64.50 2 454.40 1

2 MARCONI Nicola ITA 405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 76.50 2 76.50 2 6

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.57.5 68.20 6 144.70 4

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 82.25 3 226.95 4

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.57.58.58.5 81.60 1 308.55 2

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 72.00 4 380.55 3

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 69.00 1 449.55 2

3 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.08.09.09.0 83.70 1 83.70 1 6

205B 3.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.57.57.57.0 70.50 4 154.20 1

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.58.09.09.0 78.00 4 232.20 1

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.57.58.08.0 80.50 2 312.70 1

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 2 389.20 2

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.05.5 57.75 3 446.95 3

4 LOEFFLER Christian GER 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.08.08.0 74.40 =3 74.40 =3 5

205B 3.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.0 69.00 5 143.40 5

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.07.58.08.0 84.00 1 227.40 3

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 3 299.40 4

5337D 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 74.25 3 373.65 4

5 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.07.08.0 74.40 =3 74.40 =3 4

5353B 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 75.25 2 149.65 2

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 6 220.15 5

5253B 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.06.56.5 71.75 5 291.90 5

6 LVOV Artem RUS 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 72.00 5 72.00 5 3

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 71.30 3 143.30 6

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.57.57.07.5 74.80 5 218.10 6

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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	Detailed Results (Individual)

